
A-1 2631 1264 48.0 824 395 11 397 568 0 199 97 0

A-2 2821 1052 37.3 855 176 5 857 191 1

A-3 3821 1748 45.7 61 73 0 1225 341 6 0 0 0 1285 456 3

B-1 415 152 36.6 88 50 1 0 0 0 79 66 1

B-2 3691 1215 32.9 714 451 4 602 589 2 4 2 0

B-3 2046 846 41.3 167 101 0 320 227 5 474 353 4 3 7 0

B-4 3760 1522 40.5 344 286 0 515 324 7 807 704 0

C-1 2638 863 32.7 641 214 1 601 199 0 21 37 0

C-2 2312 971 42.0 635 322 0 686 280 0

C-3 851 340 40.0 75 42 0 82 130 3 228 112 0

C-4 2813 942 33.5 132 48 0 381 344 7 510 342 0 25 57 0

D-1 1508 651 43.2 396 249 0 414 235 1

D-2 2204 1021 46.3 735 277 1 757 259 0

D-3 2078 688 33.1 481 200 0 3 0 0 501 181 0 1 2 0

D-4 1014 425 41.9 318 99 0 323 100 1

D-5 2860 1028 35.9 362 147 2 283 196 5 648 370 1

E-1 3447 1009 29.3 658 307 13 427 567 4 5 0 0

E-2 1765 795 45.0 406 358 3 164 98 0 243 287 1

E-3 3537 388 11.0 315 70 0 76 258 0 42 8 0

F-1 3410 1375 40.3 1074 268 3 1075 300 0

F-2 3287 1151 35.0 911 217 2 2 1 0 920 224 0

F-3 1599 165 10.3 110 55 0 118 45 0

G-1 3993 1687 42.2 1304 349 10 24 44 0 1241 372 1

G-2 3253 654 20.1 533 112 4 541 112 0

CAP 867 120 74 0 486 157 4 0 0 0 179 130 0 69 67 0 328 88 0
Provisionals

Totals 61754 22819 37.0 4467 2132 4 11084 4527 93 3 0 0 5458 3536 11 2431 1921 2 6987 2351 7

% 28.9 68.8

Precinct
Registered 

Voters
Votes  Cast

VA Senate, 19th District VA Senate, 21st District

Unofficial - November 5, 2019 General Election Results - Unofficial

Montgomery County Virginia 

Write-Ins
John S. 

Edwards

Steven L. 

Nelson
Write-Ins

David A. 

Seutterlein

Flourette M. 

Kettner
%

VA Senate, 38th District

Augustus B. 

Chafin

George W. 

McCall
Write-Ins

VA House, 8th District

Joseph P. 

"Joe" 

McNamara

Darlene W. 

Lewis

0

VA House, 7th District

Larry N. 

"Nick" Rush
Ronda Seltz Write-Ins

39.5

Write-Ins

19.1

VA House, 12th District

Chris L.      

Hurst
T. Forrest Hite Write-Ins

41.0



A-1 2631 1264 48.0 977 15 980 21 961 18 712 479 0 408 411 627 13

A-2 2821 1052 37.3 810 15 801 27 824 14 552 370 6 280 318 518 15

A-3 3821 1748 45.7 1374 22 1363 27 1356 12 883 708 4 498 496 904 25

B-1 415 152 36.6 122 2 129 0 118 5 93 54 0 38 61 52 0

B-2 3691 1215 32.9 1006 19 1026 22 993 14 639 523 0 398 576 473 15

B-3 2046 846 41.3 701 15 717 17 688 6 505 293 2 283 382 320 5

B-4 3760 1522 40.5 1270 18 1273 35 1224 16 883 550 2 486 610 633 17

C-1 2638 863 32.7 739 3 755 8 686 7 621 202 0 238 420 264 11

C-2 2312 971 42.0 830 6 855 21 776 14 640 297 2 303 444 301 5

C-3 851 340 40.0 283 5 297 6 283 4 242 79 0 101 163 126 4

C-4 2813 942 33.5 813 10 813 21 790 11 563 341 3 320 472 342 16

D-1 1508 651 43.2 555 2 560 10 528 2 397 225 1 225 294 218 5

D-2 2204 1021 46.3 867 6 879 13 824 10 718 271 1 298 537 311 18

D-3 2078 688 33.1 585 8 612 12 536 7 443 216 1 208 367 203 4

D-4 1014 425 41.9 357 2 376 3 352 3 279 129 0 138 234 126 5

D-5 2860 1028 35.9 868 15 884 25 830 13 644 338 2 323 487 399 11

E-1 3447 1009 29.3 822 14 818 14 819 8 572 366 4 344 328 458 7

E-2 1765 795 45.0 659 6 680 8 642 6 496 242 4 339 280 272 5

E-3 3537 388 11.0 352 5 352 8 350 3 240 98 3 136 171 151 11

F-1 3410 1375 40.3 1062 12 1036 20 1065 9 681 517 7 425 408 687 15

F-2 3287 1151 35.0 916 7 902 17 939 3 627 401 0 365 362 575 13

F-3 1599 165 10.3 152 0 152 1 146 2 95 54 1 56 73 74 0

G-1 3993 1687 42.2 1310 19 1286 27 1325 13 836 676 8 465 542 833 19

G-2 3253 654 20.1 541 9 525 13 540 8 320 238 4 163 208 331 9

CAP 867 694 9 682 17 694 8 544 240 2 330 351 301 21
Provisionals 0

Totals 61754 22819 37.0 18665 244 18753 393 18289 216 13225 7907 57 7168 8995 9499 269

Precinct
Registered 

Voters
Votes  Cast %

Commonwealths Attorney

Write-Ins
Helen V. 

St.Clair

James C. 

"Tay" Taylor 

III

Treasurer

Mary K. 

Pettitt
Write-Ins

C.H. "Hank 

Partin

Sheriff Commissioner of the Revenue
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Montgomery County Virginia

74.2

Soil and Water Director - Skyline District

Richard F. 

Wall

Thomas E. 

Adams
Write-Ins

Robert A. 

"Bob" Phillips
Write-Ins

% 82.9 83.9 81.1 92.9

Write-Ins
Helen Poff 

Royal



A-1 2631 1264 48.0

A-2 2821 1052 37.3

A-3 3821 1748 45.7

B-1 415 152 36.6 82 53 0

B-2 3691 1215 32.9 634 479 1

B-3 2046 846 41.3 490 299 0

B-4 3760 1522 40.5 776 617 5

C-1 2638 863 32.7

C-2 2312 971 42.0

C-3 851 340 40.0

C-4 2813 942 33.5

D-1 1508 651 43.2

D-2 2204 1021 46.3

D-3 2078 688 33.1

D-4 1014 425 41.9

D-5 2860 1028 35.9

E-1 3447 1009 29.3 456 469 4

E-2 1765 795 45.0 481 261 4

E-3 3537 388 11.0 170 151 3

F-1 3410 1375 40.3 1105 10

F-2 3287 1151 35.0 945 12

F-3 1599 165 10.3 141 0

G-1 3993 1687 42.2 1360 24

G-2 3253 654 20.1 546 6

CAP 867 74 58 1 30 42 0 102 1 83 0
Provisionals 0

Totals 61754 22819 37.0 2056 1506 7 1137 923 11 2293 23 1989 30
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Precinct
Registered 

Voters
Votes  Cast %

District B District E District F District G

April Noelle 

DeMotts
Write-Ins

Brian G. 

Lawson

Robbie O. 

Jones

Sherri 

Melinda 

Blevins

Darrell O. 

Sheppard
Write-Ins Mary W. Biggs Write-Ins

% 0.2 5

Write-Ins



A-1 2631 1264 48.0

A-2 2821 1052 37.3

A-3 3821 1748 45.7

B-1 415 152 36.6 114 1

B-2 3691 1215 32.9 972 23

B-3 2046 846 41.3 661 16

B-4 3760 1522 40.5 1165 31

C-1 2638 863 32.7

C-2 2312 971 42.0

C-3 851 340 40.0

C-4 2813 942 33.5

D-1 1508 651 43.2

D-2 2204 1021 46.3

D-3 2078 688 33.1

D-4 1014 425 41.9

D-5 2860 1028 35.9

E-1 3447 1009 29.3 748 7

E-2 1765 795 45.0 625 13

E-3 3537 388 11.0 331 5

F-1 3410 1375 40.3 570 729 0

F-2 3287 1151 35.0 432 643 0

F-3 1599 165 10.3 94 53 0

G-1 3993 1687 42.2 1271 27

G-2 3253 654 20.1 519 9

CAP 867 105 3 61 3 51 59 0 79 0
Provisionals 0

Totals 61754 22819 37.0 3017 74 1765 28 1147 1484 0 1869 36
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Precinct
Registered 

Voters
Votes  Cast %

District B District E District F District G

Sophia Zhang 

Midkiff
Write-Ins

% 0.5 7.9

Mark 

Cherbaka
Write-InsWrite-Ins

Martisha M. 

"Marti" 

Graham

Write-Ins
Susan J. "Sue" 

Kass

Penny J. 

Franklin

11.5 8.3



A-1 2631 1264 48.0

A-2 2821 1052 37.3 598 562 641 40

A-3 3821 1748 45.7 745 704 803 56

B-1 415 152 36.6

B-2 3691 1215 32.9 256 483 592 578 665 15

B-3 2046 846 41.3 142 266 291 234 300 8

B-4 3760 1522 40.5 405 620 809 633 804 26

C-1 2638 863 32.7

C-2 2312 971 42.0 147 364 346 299 383 4

C-3 851 340 40.0

C-4 2813 942 33.5 161 299 364 302 414 5

D-1 1508 651 43.2 87 162 209 205 208 2

D-2 2204 1021 46.3

D-3 2078 688 33.1

D-4 1014 425 41.9

D-5 2860 1028 35.9 142 282 293 282 354 11

E-1 3447 1009 29.3 68 70 89 1

E-2 1765 795 45.0

E-3 3537 388 11.0 184 223 224 16

F-1 3410 1375 40.3 679 661 743 48

F-2 3287 1151 35.0 637 618 726 36

F-3 1599 165 10.3 83 101 86 1

G-1 3993 1687 42.2 861 885 992 81

G-2 3253 654 20.1 299 305 392 27

CAP 867 207 216 228 12 56 104 128 97 115 0
Provisionals 0

Totals 61754 22819 37.0 4361 4345 4924 318 1396 2580 3032 2630 3243 71
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Precinct
Registered 

Voters
Votes  Cast %

Blacksburg Christiansburg

% 61.1 6.4

Jerry R. Ford 

Jr.

Michael D. 

Sutphin
John L. Bush Write-Ins

Deveron P. 

Milne
Write-Ins

Harry F. 

Collins Jr.

Henry D. 

Showalter

Samuel M. 

Bishop III
Johana Hicks


